UNTERKUNFTSVERZEICHNIS (2019)

Longitude Latitude Ort Name Ortsteil/StraBe Telefon Web E-Mail
-10.147731 | 51.608946 | Garinish (Cork) The Light Keeper's Cottage | Garinish Dursey Sound +353 86 101 2027 https://www.facebook.com/Light-Keepers-Cottage-
(Selbstversorger) 1655023791440406/
-10.137257 | 51.611587 | Garinish (Cork) Harbour View B&B Garinish +353 27 73139 http://www.harbourviewbandbgarnish.com/
-10.049528 | 51.629649 | Allihies (Cork) Beach View B&B Ballydonegan +353-27-73105 http://www.beachviewbandb.com/ info@beachviewbandb.com
-10.049099 | 51.631127 | Ballydonegan (Cork) | Sea Haven Lodge Ballydonegan Lower +353 27 73225
-10.039180 | 51.628419 | Allihies (Cork) Beara Holiday Homes Ballydonegan Upper +353 27 70219 http://www.bearaholidayhomes.com/ info@bearaholidayhomes.com
-10.031797 | 51.637707 | Aillihies (Cork) Twomey's Lodge Kealoge +353 86 366 5262
-10.044042 | 51.640790 Seaview Guesthouse Coan +353 27 73004 https://www.booking.com/hotel/ie/seaview-
guesthouse.de.html
-10.044049 | 51.641918 | Allihies (Cork) Allihies Hostel 1 Cluin Upper +353 27 73107 http://www.allihieshostel.net/ allihieshostel@eircom.net
-10.027921 | 51.673418 | Eyeries (Cork) Coulagh Bay Cottages Caherkeen +353 86 8121587 http://www.coulaghbaycottages.com/ tcmurphyl5@hotmail.com
-10.002144 | 51.671730 | Aughabrack (Cork) The Old Post Office https://www.airbnb.ca/rooms/13420101
-9.996576 51.671930 | Eyeries (Cork) Atlantic Way Farmhouse Lower Gort +353 85 207 2034 https://www.atlanticwayfarmhousebandb.com/
B&B
-9.962647 51.683867 | Eyeries (Cork) Cappa House +353 86 803 0414 http://www.cappahousebeara.com fran@cappahousebeara.com
-9.953806 51.690174 | Eyeries (Cork) Coulagh Bay House +353 27 74013 http://www.coulaghbayhouse.com/ info@coulaghbayhouse.com
-9.950425 51.693509 | Eyeries Cork) Formanes House +353 27 74360, http://www.formanes-house.com/ formaneshouse@eircom.net
+353 87 797 0630
-9.897383 51.735965 | Ardgroom (Cork) Ardgroom Leisure Village Ardgroom Inward http://www.ardgroomleisurevillage.ie ardgroomleisurevillage@gmail.com
-9.900787 51.731213 | Ardgroom (Cork) Highfield House +353 27 74082, rosetheholly@gmail.com
+353 87 1258531
-9.776015 51.757513 | Lauragh (Kerry) White Cottage Lauragh Upper +353864003551 https://www.whitecottagekerry.com/ whitecottagekerry@gmail.com
-9.776173 | 51.764215 | Lauragh (Kerry) Mourlin Lodge Lauragh Lower +353 86 067 6268 http://mourlinlodge.ie/
-9.760987 51.762620 | Lauragh (Kerry) Mountain View Healy Pass Road, Dromerkeen | +353 87 994 9398 https://www.booking.com/hotel/ie/mountain-view-b-
amp-b.de.html
-9.651190 51.844612 | Kenmare (Kerry) Harbour View Dauros, Castletownbere Road | +353 87 768 4564 https://www.harbourviewbnb.com/
-9.641795 51.845873 | Kenmare (Kerry) Shaminir B&B Dawros +353 87 654 3123
-9.636545 51.847424 | Kenmare (Kerry) Oakfield Dawros +353 646641262, https://www.oakfieldkenmare.com/
+353 876398667
-9.617823 51.854542 | Kenmare (Kerry) Reeks View Lower Reen +353 87 222993
-9.611729 51.854635 | Kenmare (Kerry) Bar Cill Atha Killaha West +353 87 243 9304 https://www.kenmarerentals.com/properties/bar- reservations@kenmarerentals.com
(Selbstversorger) cillatah-close-to-kenmare-great-views/
-9.605474 51.854960 | Kenmare (Kerry) Holiday Magic Killaha Heights +353 64 664 2084
-9.610551 | 51.859043 | Kenmare (Kerry) SheenView B&B Killaha East +353 83 449 2885 https://www.sheenview.com/
-9.600326 51.860282 | Kenmare (Kerry) Fuchsia Cottage Killaha East +0353 64 6641390, | http://fuchsiacottage.net/ mariaduyn@gmail.com
+353 86 8091466
Kenmare (Kerry) Stadtgebiet http://kenmare.com/bed-breakfasts-kenmare/
Kenmare (Kerry) Stadtgebiet http://www.kenmare.ie/stay/
-9.484528 52.005925 | Killarney (Kerry) Mangerton Mountain Gortagullane, Muckross +353 66 663 3011, | http://www.killarneyholiday.com/ luceymi@yahoo.com
Chalets +353 85 105 5179
-9.445765 52.014220 | Killarney (Kerry) Valley View Farmhouse Muckross, Lough Guittane +353-64-6631206 www.valleyview-farmhouse.com info@valleyview-farmhouse.com
Road
-9.384880 52.023580 | Killarney (Kerry) The Kerry Way Public Killaha +353 64 775 4745
House
-9.328998 52.008121 | Killarney (Kerry) Mountain Retreat Annagh Islandmore +353 89 212 8300, https://annagh-more.ie/ info@annagh-more.com

More
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Killarney (Kerry) Stadtgebiet https://killarney-bnb.com/
-9.064713 52.060376 | Millstreet (Cork) Tir Na nOg Millstreet, Knocknakilla +353 87 759 7407 ttps://www.booking.com/hotel/ie/tir-na-nog-
glantane.de.html
-9.064347 52.061296 | Drominahilla (Cork) Wallis Arms Hotel 8-2 Main St +353 29 71445 http://www.wallisarmshotel.com/ nigel.queens@gmail.com
-9.047066 52.069493 | Drishane More Knockdrish B&B Drishane More +353 2970617 http://knockdrish.ie/ dennehyn@eircom.net
(Cork)
-8.659201 52.136754 | Mallow (Cork) Greenfield House B&B Killarney Road +353 +(0)22 50231 | www.greenfieldhousemallow.com greenfieldhouse@hotmail.com
-8.657378 52.139263 | Mallow (Cork) Oaklands B&B Springwood +353 22 21127 https://www.oaklands-mallow.com/
-8.656109 52.138077 | Mallow (Cork) Annabella Lodge Annabella +353 22 43991 http://www.annabellalodge.com/ info@annabellalodge.com
Mallow (Cork) Stadtgebiet http://www.mallow.ie/accommodation
-8.646001 52.137460 | Mallow (Cork) Hibernian Hotel Main Street +353 22 58200 http://www.hibernianhotelmallow.com/ info@hibernianhotelmallow.com
-8.275750 52.140821 | Fermoy (Cork) Abbeyville House Abercromby Place +353 25 32767 https://abbeyvillehouse.com info@abbeyvillehouse.com
-8.274976 52.138248 | Fermoy (Cork) The Square Townhouse 3 Pearse Square +353 87 689 6300 www.stayinfermoy.ie hello@stayinfermoy.ie
-8.275727 52.138393 | Fermoy (Cork) Grand Hotel Fermoy +353 25 40966 http://www.grandhotelfermoy.ie/ nfo@grandhotelfermoy.ie
-7.991051 52.271836 | Clogheen (Tipperary) | The Old Convent Mount Anglesby +353 52 746 5565 http://www.theoldconvent.ie
-7.759163 52.276098 | Clonmel (Tipperary) | Glasha Farmhouse Ballymacarbry +353 52 613 6108 http://www.glashafarmhouse.com/ glasha@eircom.net
-7.577731 52.360878 | Clonmel (Tipperary) | Nagles Bar & Cloghcarrigeen East +353 52 613 3496 http://www.accommodationintipperary.com/index.ht | aglestipperary@eircom.net
Accommodation ml
Clonmel (Tipperary) Stadtgebiet http://www.clonmeltourism.ie/accommodation.html
-7.412447 | 52.345700 | Carrick-On-Suir The Carraig Hotel Main St, Carrickbeg +353 51 641 455 http://www.carraighotel.com/ info@carraighotel.com
(Tipperary)
-7.403622 52.348197 | Carrick-On-Suir Ash Park House Ash Park, Knocknaconnery +353 876107721 http://www.ashparkguesthouse.com/ anndmccann@gmail.com
(Tipperary)
-7.171725 52.370776 | Mullinavat (Kilkenny) | The Rising Sun Main Street +353 51898 173 http://www.therisingsun.ie/ info@therisingsun.ie
-7.185208 52.395798 | Mullinavat (Kilkenny) | Reades Farmhouse Smithstown +353 51 898 430
-7.196951 52.380214 | Mullinavat (Kilkenny) | Glenraha Farmhouse Ballynaraha South N9 Road +353 51 898 423, http://glenrahafarmhouse.com/ glenraha@eircom.net
0857769474
-7.065219 52.488627 | Inistioge (Kilkenny) Woodstock Arms The Square +353 56 775 8440, https://www.woodstockarms.ie/
+353 (0)86
8408008
-6.953769 52.540472 | Graiguenamanagh Waterside Guesthous +353 59 972 4246 http://www.watersideguesthouse.com info@watersideguesthouse.com
(Kilkenny)
-6.953118 52.599384 | Borris (Carlow) Barrow View Milltown +353 59 977 3732 http://barrowviewbedandbreakfast.com/ carolinecarroll@live.ie
-6.927293 52.601240 | Borris (Carlow) Step House Hotel Main St +353 59 977 3209 https://www.stephousehotel.ie/ info@stephousehotel.ie
-6.910685 52.593798 | Borris (Carlow) Brendas B&B Viaduct View, Kilcoltrim +353 59 977 1860 http://www.brendasbandb.ie/ info@brendasbandb.ie
-6.855229 52.613258 | Borris (Carlow) Blackstairs Eco-centre The Old Rectory, Killedmond +353 87 270 7189 https://www.blackstairsecotrails.ie/
Wicklow Way http://www.wicklowway.com/accommodation/index.
php
-6.661107 52.695742 | Clonegal (Carlow) Carraig Guesthouse Carraig, Kilcarry +353 (053) 937 http://www.wicklowway.com/accommodation/cloneg
7742, +353 (087) al-guest-house-carraig.php
7634 510
-6.561699 52.747683 | Shillelagh (Wicklow) | Minmore Farm Cottages Minmore +353 87 245 5678 https://selfcatering.travel/minmore-farm-cottage-pet-
(Selbstversorger) friendly-cottage
-6.572267 | 52.739806 | Shillelagh (Wicklow) | Minmore Mews Minmore +353-(0)53- https://minmoremews.com/ minmoremews@gmail.com
(Selbstversorger) 9429147, +353
(0)87 762 3565
-6.464135 | 52.799621 | Tinahely (Wicklow) Murphys Hotel Dwyer Square +353 402 38109 http://www.murphys-hotel.ie/de/ info@murphys-hotel.ie
-6.464382 | 52.799083 | Tinahely (Wicklow) Madeline's B&B Dwyer Square +353 402 38590, http://www.wicklowway.com/accommodation/tinahe
+353 87 273 4192 ly-guest-house-madelines.php
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-6.470642 52.851539 | Tinahely (Wicklow) Kyle Farmhouse Kyle +353 (0)59 kylefarm75@gmail.com
6471341, +353
(0)87 2852997
-6.401846 | 52.894584 | Ballyteige (Wicklow) | Ballyteige Lodge Ballyteige Bridge +353 87 611 5016 http://ballyteigelodge.ie/
-6.425288 | 52.915862 | Aughrim (Wicklow) Aghavannagh Barracks Aghavannagh +353 402 94477 https://www.booking.com/hotel/ie/aghavannagh-
barracks.de.html
-6.353454 | 52.957661 | Glenmalure The Glenmalure Lodge Wicklow Way, Carriglinneen +353 404 46188 http://www.glenmalurelodge.ie/ glenmalurelodge@yahoo.com
(Wicklow)
-6.352984 | 52.956983 | Glenmalure Coolalingo B&B +353 404 46583 https://www.booking.com/hotel/ie/coolalingo-b-
(Wicklow) amp-b.de.html
-6.3534 52.95749 Glenmalure Wilderness Lodge Carriglineen +353 404 46839 http://wildernesslodge.ie/ frankquinn24@gmail.com
(Wicklow) (Selbstversorger)
Glendalough gesamter Ort http://www.glendalough.ie/accommodation/
(Wicklow)
-6.275141 53.051532 | Roundwood Wicklow Way Lodge Oldbridge +353 1 281 8489, https://www.wicklowwaylodge.com/ wicklowmk@gmail.com
(Wicklow) 086 8435644
-6.289253 | 53.066915 | Roundwood Loughdan House 16 Djouce Meadow +353 1281 7027 https://loughdanhouse.com/bedandbreakfast walking@loughdanhouse.com
(Wicklow)
-6.203738 53.190658 | Enniskerry (Wicklow) | The Rambler's Rest Shop River Road, Annacrivey +353 1 282 9539, http://ramblersrest.ie/ annemariepigot@hotmail.com
+353 (87) 959 7540
-6.242645 53.224298 | Glencullen (Dublin) Beaufort House 18 Ballybrack Rd +353 12939512
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